Product & Price List - 2025 (US & India)

Product BASIC BASIC PLUS PRO EXECUTIVE
Service Free DIY base page Same as Basic Plan | Base page plus 15 | Base page plus 50
to phone number. suffixes to use for subpages and
Limit of 10 Mb no limit 15 subpages expanded functions
to pages in content
Updates One per week Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited
Monthly Charges -None- $5.00 $10.00 $25.00
Benefits A user can post a Use one page in Create or replace Dashboard with
new product, offeror | multiple ways -- post | 15 subpages many additional
announcement every | a morning sale and | anytime. functions & tools.
week and get huge change for midday Auto-post to all
benefits without any and then evening social media, plus
charges all to the same link. 20 keywords
Charge per subpage $0.66 / month $0.50 / month
India Price USD -None- $3.00 $6.00 $15.00
Rupees 250 500 2100
Charge per subpage 55 INR / month 42 INR / month

Free base page only 1 update per week. (w/ 5-hr. window for corrections).

Option to waive $5.00 and make BASIC PLUS free during the launch period

All users will have access to their customer dashboard with analytics, tips, and news
Currency exchange according to the Economist, https://www.economist.com/big-

mac-index?ref=hackernoon.com India is -38.6% to US, and India prices in rupees are

therefore set at .6 x US price; not sure when or if this would need to change).
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